
Name of Unit 

Name of Guider

Address 

Postcode

Telephone number

I enclose a cheque for 
made payable to “Girlguiding Cymru” 

For orders of up to 20 badges please add £1.75 P and P 
For orders of 20 to 50 badges please add £3.25 P and P 

Nights Away, Girlguiding Cymru The Coach House, Broneirion Llandinam, Powys, SY17 5DE

1 Night Away

2 Nights Away

5 Nights Away

10 Nights Away

15 Nights Away

20 Nights Away

30 Nights Away

40 Nights Away

50 Nights Away

75 Nights Away

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.00 each

£1.20 each

£1.20 each

£1.20 each

Nights Away
Order form

Order Details

Send to

Cost

Total
inc P&P £    .     p

£    .     pFinal
totalPostage

and Packing £    .     p

Qty
Total
Cost

A5 Cert Qty
50p Each


